MEHIO

lkona

Mpuem nnwwm
3aBTpak

3asTpak 2

Oben

MQY-COILL Ne5 r.

YHeva

Pasnen
rop.6niono

rop.HanuToK
xnebd

PPYKThI

3akycka
1 6nono

2 6nopo
rapHup
cnamkoe
xneb Gen.
xneb YepH.

Ne pe...
171
377

260
15

338
338

115

288
142

71
349

Bniono

Kawa
paccbinyaras
nepnosas

Yar ¢ nuMoHoM

Xneb nuweHWYHbIR

[ynsw

Cbip TBEPAbIV
NOPLIMOHHBIN
pywa
S6noko

Cyn
KapTodenbHbIA ¢
Kpyrow Ha

KYPUHOM BynboHe

MTvua otBapHas
OBowm TyweHble

Xneb pxaHo-
MWEeHNYHbIA
Momnaop
Komnot n3

CyXOOpyKTOB

Orta./kopn

Bobixom, r
150

200
30
100
15

60
200

210

75
150
30

40
200

Llena
5-95

3-28
2-34
34-42
9-98

5-46
16-90

12-25

25-43
7-28
1,91

5-72
7-41

KanopwitHocTtb
220

61
130
175.8
2.32

47
47

41

140
214.5
43.5

6.4
130.8

benkun
4.64

0.1
1.5
9.4
2.95

0.4
0.4

0.46

11.83

2.65

3.26

0.48
0.66

JleHb

Knpbl
7.79

0.01
27.5
15

0.3
0.4

3.84

10
16.48

7.55

0.06

19.12.2022

Yrnesonbl
32.91

15.28
10.28
0.8
36

10.3
59

1.38

2.31
12.9
14.62

1.56
32

ctpaHuua 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

